
 FALL 2022 - PV ATHLETIC COACHES CONTACT 

 Sport/Level  Coach Name  Coach Email 

 VARSITY  Football  Head Coach  Wally Grant (MW)  wally.grant@pvusd.us 

 VARSITY Football Assistant Coach  ---  --- 

 JV Football  Head Coach  Daniel Jamison  760-863-6484 

 JV Football Assistant Coach  Ryan Hiser  251-377-8534 

 Freshman  Head Coach  Kent Krisell  760-272-8576 
 kentkrisell2321@gmail.com 

 Girls’  VARSITY  Volleyball 
 Head Coach  Nicole Slick  nicole.slick@pvusd.us 

 Girls’ JV Volleyball Coach  Devan Rhode (MW)  devan.rhode@pvusd.us 

 Girls’  VARSITY 
 Golf  Head Coach  Troy Peterson (  PV  )  tpeterson@pvusd.us 

 Girls’ & Boys  VARSITY 
 Cross Country  Head Coach  Tim Jorgensen (  PV  )  760-984-3543 

 tjorgensen@pvusd.us 

 Girls’ & Boys Cross Country Assistant 
 Coach  Rey Alaniz  575-520-9550 

 danrey98@hotmail.com 

 VARSITY  Sideline Cheer 
 Head Coach  Angela Story-Gri�n  760-550-8295 

 gri�story@aol.com 

 Sideline Cheer 
 Assistant Coach  Seanea Eddy  seanealea@gmail.com 


